
ERKIN ERIKOINEN (EK3) 13.2.206 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin II-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero 
RR.

Ero 
Edell.

1 Räisänen Niko ICE-BOW 209 172 204 178 234 191 1188 1368 30
2 Rissanen Juho Veljmiehet 205 234 235 236 222 216 1348 1348 0 20 20
3 Tikkanen Heikki ICE-BOW 244 210 182 269 187 216 1308 1344 6 24 4
4 Nyyssonen Marko PieBo 169 161 239 201 255 166 1191 1275 14 93 69
5 Räty Erkki Kiu-Ke 175 224 215 176 178 193 1161 1269 18 99 6 6
6 Nissinen Ilkka ICE-BOW 171 210 232 222 200 203 1238 1238 0 130 37 31
7 Tossavainen Juha ICE-BOW 174 225 200 147 223 178 1147 1237 15 131 38 1
8 Laakkonen Ville Veljmiehet 212 225 168 176 190 169 1140 1212 12 156 63 25
9 Rytkönen Lauri ICE-BOW 197 170 201 199 173 162 1102 1210 18 158 65 2  

10 Tossavainen Lauri Kiu-Ke 179 181 151 164 180 168 1023 1179 26 189 96 31
11 Tossavainen Veijo ICE-BOW 160 149 162 160 156 227 1014 1170 26 198 105 9
12 Kärkkäinen Jorma ICE-BOW 177 161 123 137 194 193 985 1165 30 203 110 5


